FR

ES

PT

EL

PL
UA

RO

EN

11. EXPLODED VIEW Jula item 024288

AN

3
L] ;, \ N
v/""/ 0
117 |55 \(27)
32 8

RS
(%
30 A

3

127



12. PARTLIST

No. | Description QTY No. | Description QTY
1 | Knob 2 50 | Motor (assembly) 1
2 | Fixed block 2 50-1 | Capacity 1
3 [ Hex screw M6x20 5 50-2 | Switch 1
4 | Guide scale 1 50-3 | Motor 1
5 | Guide bar 1 51 | Motor bracket 1
6 | Screw M6x12 16 52 | Ring for shaft 2
7 | Spring washer 6 26 53 | Water pipe connector 1
8 | Flat washer 6 28 54 | Angle plate (A) 1
9 | Connecting plate 1 55 | Bolt M4x16 1
10 | Screw for bearing (A) 4 56 | Angle pointer 1
11 | Screw for bearing (B) 2 57 | Supporting (B) 1
12 | Hose connector 2 58 | Bolt M5x12 4
13 | Sheath (B) 2 59 | Spring washer 5 10
14 | Sheath (A) 2 60 | Bearing 2
15 | Bearing sheath 4 61 | Innerflange 1
16 | Hexlocking nut M6 6 62 | Blade 1
17 | Hose 1 63 | Guard bolt 1
18 | Water pipe 1 64 | Outer flange 1
19 | Angle plate (B) 1 65 | Thin hex nut M12 1
20 | Supplorting plate 1 66 | Guard groupware 1
21 | Bigwasher 4 2 67 | Butterfly nut 1
22 | Bolt M4x10 6 68 | Rubber skin flange 1
23 | Spring washer 8 10 69 | Rubber skin 1
24 | Flat washer 8 10 70 | Guard screw 1
25 | Hex screw M8x20 8 71 | Worktable groupware (A) 1
26 | Screw 2 72 | Worktable groupware (B) 1
27 | Angle bush 2 73 | Angle ruler 1
28 | Locking knob 2 74 | Angle locking knob 1
29 | Screw 2 75 | Angle ruler screw 1
30 | Supporting (A) 1 76 | Fence 1
31 | Hose x board (A) 1 77 | Scale label (A) 1
32 | Spring washer 4 4 78 | Scale base (A) 1
33 | Flat washer 4 6 79 | Scale base (B) 1
34 | BoltM4x8 4 80 | Scale nut 4
35 | Screw M5x20 4 81 | Stop piece (A) 1
36 | Hexnut M5 4 82 | Stop piece (B) 1
37 | Legmat (B) 2 83 | Hex bot M5x12 4
38 | Legmat (A) 2 84 | Big washer 6 2
39 | Bolt M4x8 2 85 | Fixing scale base 1
40 [ Nut 2 86 | Handle groupware 1
41 | Bolt M4x10 1 87 | Leg (C) groupware 1
42 | Buffer Insert 2 88 | Feet (B) 1
44 | Flat washer 5 11 89 | Ajustment knob 1
45 | Bolt M5x10 3 90 | Feet adjustment screw 1
46 | Screw M8x15 2 91 | Feet(() 2
47 | Dial plate 1 92 | Leg (A)groupware 2
48 | Motor handle 1 93 | Compression spring 4
49 | Cord & plug 1 94 | Stand pin 4

128

FR

ES

PT

EL

PL
UA

RO



No. | Description Qry No. | Desecription QTy
95 | Soew B 4 107 | Wheel suppart (A} 1
9 | Locking nut M8 4 108 | Pumnp fix base 1
97 | Tank groupware 1 109 | Filtration sponge(B) 1
98 | Leqg (Blgroupware 1 110 | Filtration spongeld ) 1
99 | FeetA) 1 111 | Pump 1
100 | Chain groupware 1 114 | Power @ble tie 1
107 | Water plug 1 116 | Bearing bush (B} 2
102 | Wheel support (B} 1 117 | Scale label (B) 1
103 | Wheel caver 2 118 | Wrench (A} 1
104 | Wheel 2 119 | Wrench (B} 1
105 | Hex nut b4 4 121 | Washer 1
106 | Wheel shaft 1 122 | Hosex board (B) 1



189
Stämpel


	Tom sida



